
Start Date: 01-Jan-2026
End Date: 31-Jan-2026
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26-01-01 12-Jan-2026 16-Jan-2026 323 UNION ST Nelson
Foundation, drainage and retaining 
wall repair 219.02465.200 B EPP9819 110 03 125000

26-01-02 13-Jan-2026 103-719 VERNON ST Nelson Interior Renovations 219.00704.000 E NEP83303 550 03 6000000

26-01-03 16-Jan-2026 29-Jan-2026 409 SECOND ST Nelson
Conversion of an Existing Garage to 
a Bedroom 219.01860.000 20 NEP266 190 03 65000

26-01-04 21-Jan-2026 521 RICHARDS ST Nelson Accessory Building 219.01470.110 NEP349 110 03 3000
26-01-05 23-Jan-2026 509 HOOVER ST Nelson Interior and Exterior Renovations 219.00535.010 NEP9500 110 03 15000
26-01-06 26-Jan-2026 1707 SLOCAN CRES Nelson Kitchen Renovation 219.03277.007 B NEP11150 110 03 20000
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